Redhurst Schools of Dancing
c/o Kay Ball

5 Pine Way Close

East Grinstead

West Sussex

RH19 4JR

Tel: (01342) 328365

Email: admin@redhurstschoolsofdancing.co.uk

Redhurst Schools of Dancing

Spring Term 2025

Monday

Trinity Methodist Church Hall

3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.15
6.15-7.00
7.00-7.30
7.30-8.30

Tuesday

Pre-School Ballet
Pre Primary Ballet
Primary Ballet B
Grade Il Greek
Junior Jazz

Grade 5 Ballet
Pointe Work Class
Intermediate Ballet

Trinity Methodist Church Hall

3.45-4.15 Primary Ballet A
4.15-4.45 Grade | Ballet
4.45-5.30 Grade Il Ballet
5.30-6.00 Grade lll Greek
6.00-6.30 Grade Il Ballet
6.30-7.15 Intermediate Greek
Wednesday

Scout Hall

4.00-4.30 Primary Tap
4.30-5.00 Grade 1 Modern
5.00-5.30 Grade 2 Modern
5.30-6.00 Grade 3 Tap

Friday

Scout Hall

4.15-5.00 Grade 1Tap

5.00-5.45 Grade 4 Modern

5.45-6.45 Intermediate Tap

7.00-7.45 Adult Tap - Beginners & Basics
7.45-8.30 Adult Tap - Experienced
Saturday

Trinity Methodist Church

Upstairs Hall

9.00-9.30 Primary Modern
9.30-10.15 Senior Jazz
10.15-11.15 Intermediate Modern
11.15-12.00 Body Conditioning
Code:

KAY BALL

FLEUR JONES

DONNA SIMPSON

ALICE BERRY

Principal : Mrs Kay Ball Dip. LCDD, FISTD, Registered Member RAD Examiner ISTD

For details of our classes and all our news please see our website www.redhurstschoolsofdancing.co.uk
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