

5.30-6.00

Grade 3 Tap

Redhurst Schools of Dancing c/o Kay Ball 5 Pine Way Close East Grinstead West Sussex RH19 4JR

Tel: (01342) 328365

Email: admin@redhurstschoolsofdancing.co.uk

## Redhurst Schools of Dancing Spring Term 2025

Monday Trinity Methodist Church Hall		<u>Friday</u>	
		Scout Hall	
3.30-4.00	Pre-School Ballet	4.15-5.00	Grade 1 Tap
4.00-4.30	Pre Primary Ballet	5.00-5.45	Grade 4 Modern
4.30-5.00	Primary Ballet B	5.45-6.45	Intermediate Tap
5.00-5.30	Grade II Greek	7.00-7.45	Adult Tap - Beginners & Basics
5.30-6.15	Junior Jazz	7.45-8.30	Adult Tap - Experienced
6.15-7.00	Grade 5 Ballet		
7.00-7.30	Pointe Work Class		
7.30-8.30	Intermediate Ballet		

		<u>Saturday</u>	
Tuesday Trinity Methodist Church Hall		Trinity Methodist Church Upstairs Hall	
4.15-4.45	Grade I Ballet	9.30-10.15	Senior Jazz
4.45-5.30	Grade II Ballet	10.15-11.15	Intermediate Modern
5.30-6.00	Grade III Greek	11.15-12.00	<b>Body Conditioning</b>
6.00-6.30	Grade III Ballet		
6.30-7.15	Intermediate Greek		

<u>Wednesday</u>		Code:
<b>Scout Hall</b>		KAY BALL
4.00-4.30	Primary Tap	FLEUR JONES
4.30-5.00	Grade 1 Modern	DONNA SIMPSON
5.00-5.30	Grade 2 Modern	ALICE BERRY

Principal: Mrs Kay Ball Dip. LCDD, FISTD, Registered Member RAD Examiner ISTD

For details of our classes and all our news please see our website <a href="www.redhurstschoolsofdancing.co.uk">www.redhurstschoolsofdancing.co.uk</a>